

SLP(C)... 5447-5449 OF 2003

ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2003  
CC 5447-5449/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2003 in OJC 6160/99 TO  
OJC 6162/99 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

REGIONAL DIRECTOR, E.S.I. CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DHARANIDHAR DIXIT & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH I.A. NOS. 1-3 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 11/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sherawat, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for four weeks.

KALYANI (NANKI MOORJANI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR