

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6417-6419 OF 2005

REGIONAL DIRECTOR, E.S.I. CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHARANIDHAR DIXIT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, stand over for three weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master